
1. Prof. Harold Hill - Toby Burns 
2. Marian Paroo - Haley Peterson & Sarah Peterson 
3. Mrs. Paroo - Rebecca Chodroff & Emma Ritter 
4. Winthrop Paroo - Dan Shure 
5. Mayor Shinn (also Salesman) - Daryl Wein 
6. Eulalie Shinn (Leader of the Pick-A-Littles) - Joanna Gang 
7. Zaneeta Shinn (DANCER) - Sam Marpe 
8. Gracey Shinn - Ginny Levy 
9. Ewart Dunlop (Barbershop also Salesman) - Steve Fuertes 
10. Pamela Dunlop (Pick-A-Little) - Emma Ritter & Rebecca Chodroff 
11. Duncan Dunlop - Adam Kaplan 
12. Shirley Dunlop - Elyse Shlutz 
13. Oliver Hix (Barbershop also Salesman) - C.J. Wilsnack 
14. Maud Hix (Pick-A-Little) - Jesse Liotta 
15. Sarah Hix - Brooke Mori 
16. Samantha Hix - Caitlin Collins 
17. Jacey Squires (Barbershop also Salesman) - Jon Levy 
18. Gertrude Squires (Pick-A-Little) - Caitlin Shure 
19. Joy Squires - Caroline Rucker 
20. Clayton Squires - Christopher McNiff 
21. Olin Britt (Barbershop also Salesman) - Sandy Witkow 
22. Alma Britt (Lead Pick-A-Little) - Jacqueline Broder & Katie Clark 
23. Amaryllis Britt (Marian's young piano student) - Sophia Campana 
24. Walker Britt - Jesse Kruska 
25. Marcellus Washburn (also Salesman) - Trey Skinner 
26. Ethel Toffelmeier (Pick-A-Little) - Christie Pasqua 
27. Tommy Djilas, (the town badboy DANCER) - Hayden Moskowitz 
28. Charlie Cowell, (a rival salesman) - Todd Kulkin & Ricardo Petrillo 
29. Constable Locke - Tyler Rackliffe 
30. Train Conductor - David Kaplan 
31. Oscar Higgins - Alex Fandetti 
32. Dolly Higgins (Pick-A-Little) - Jacqueline Broder & Katie Clark 
33. Ruth Higgins - Danielle Koves 
34. Clyde Higgins - Alec Galambos 
35. Gilbert Hawthorne - Ben Head 
36. Sadie Hawthorne (Pick-A-Little) – Nicole Sugarman 
37. Agnes Hawthorne - Kiera Nachman 
38. Davey Hawthorne - Eddie Shore 
39. Norbert Smith (American Gothic) - John Adler 
40. Truthful Smith (American Gothic) – Jenna Stoyeck 
41. Prudence Smith - Leslie Murchie 
42. Peter Prickett - David Hiestand 
43. Beatrice Prickett - Allison Bloom 
44. Dorothy Prickett - Allie Schafrann 
45. Priscilla Prickett - Stephanie Mason 
46. Grant Wood - Richard McGowan 
47. Sally Wood - Abby Evans 
48. Jacob Wood - Peter Stonbely 
49. Chuck Mason - Jeff Selikoff 
50. Shirley Mason - Gina Rattan 
51. Rachel Mason - Alison Denton 
52. Geraldine Mason - Lauren Hawes 
53. Harold Paul - Will Bennett 
54. Martha Paul - Gabriella Conti 
55. Jackson Paul - Zack Shornick 
56. Gracie Paul - Katy Messervey 
57. Juliette Paul - Robin Oestreicher 
58. Thelma Pruitt: Haley Peterson & Sarah Peterson 
59. Wallace Pruitt: Todd Kulkin & Ricardo Petrillo 
60. Garson Whittle: David Kaplan 
61. Faithful Whittle: Kathleen hessman 
62. Prudence Whittle: Brooke Charlesworth 
63. Charity Whittle: Cat Oppenheimer 
Salesmen: 
Daryl Wein 
Ricardo Petrillo 
C.J. Wilsnack 
Sandy Witkow 
Jon Levy 



Todd Kulkin 
Tyler Rackliffe 
Richard McGowan 
Ben Head 
Zack Shornick 
 
 
Dancers: 
Women: 
Sam Marpe 
Leslie Murchie 
Elyse Shultz 
Caitlin Collins 
Caroline Rucker 
Kiera Nachman 
Alison Denton 
Abby Evans 
Allie Schafran 
 
Men: 
Tyler Rackliffe 
Alec Galambos 
Zack Shornick 
Peter Stonbely 
Hayden Moskowitz 
 
WE HAD 8 PICK-A-LITTLES 


